50 www.eurotruss.com
Heavy Truss
XD straight elements lend themselves to use as longer
spans exposed to bending stress resistant spans for
vertical loads at a free span of up to 20m at high load.
Predestined for indoor use, the XD Truss is
characterized in particular by its slender shape and low
packing volume.

Specifications XD
Height:
Width:
Main Tube:
Braces:
400 mm
290 mm
50 x 3 mm
25 x 3 mm
Weight:
Pin Position:
Material:
Connection:
XD Rectangular Truss
Productcode Description
XD-050 XD Rectangle Truss Length   50cm
XD-100 XD Rectangle Truss Length 100cm
XD-150 XD Rectangle Truss Length 150cm
XD-200 XD Rectangle Truss Length 200cm
XD-250 XD Rectangle Truss Length 250cm
XD-300 XD Rectangle Truss Length 300cm
XD-350 XD Rectangle Truss Length 350cm
XD-400 XD Rectangle Truss Length 400cm
Diagram
.
.
XD